Duct burners - “NP” & “RG” AIRFLO® burner
4 - 21.5 - 7
E - i - 9/15
Specifications of "NP" & "RG" AIRFLO® burners
NP-I & NP-II AIRFLO® burners
Differential gas pressure at burner inlet
For burner capacity = 0.5 MBtu/h/ft
Note :

1 1/4” end inlet flange  4 ft  4 ft  2 ft  4 ft
1 1/2” back inlets  5 ft  5 ft  4 ft  5 ft
Burner type NP-I NP-II NP-III RG-IV NP-I RG-IV NP-I RG-IV
Cast iron bodies with AISI 430 mixing plates
and
carbon steel fasteners
Alu bodies with AISI 321 mixing
plates and
carbon steel fasteners
Alu bodies with AISI 321 mixing plates
and
 stainless steel fasteners
Description Designation Sketch
[1]
6 in. straight section NP-I-6 NP-II-6 NP-III-6 RG-IV-6 NP-I-6 (AL) RG-IV-6 (AL) NP-I-6 (ALSS) RG-IV-6 (ALSS) 1
12 in. straight section NP-I-12 NP-II-12 NP-III-12 RG-IV-12 NP-I-12 (AL) RG-IV-12 (AL) NP-I-12 (ALSS) RG-IV-12 (ALSS) 2
18 in. straight section NP-I-18 NP-II-18 NP-III-18 RG-IV-18          N/A [2] N/A N/A N/A 3
24 in. straight section NP-I-24 NP-II-24 NP-III-24 RG-IV-24 N/A N/A N/A N/A 4
6 in. x 6 in. elbow section NP-I-L NP-II-L NP-III-L RG-IV-L N/A N/A N/A N/A 5
12 in. x 6 in. T-section NP-I-T NP-II-T NP-III-T RG-IV-T NP-I-T (AL) RG-IV-T (AL) NP-I-T(ALSS) RG-IV-T (ALSS) 6
12 in. back inlet section NP-I-12B NP-II-12B NP-III-12B RG-IV-12B NP-I-12B (AL) RG-IV-12B (AL) NP-I-12B (ALSS) RG-IV-12B (ALSS) 7
36 in. back inlet section NP-I-36B NP-II-36B NP-III-36B RG-IV-36B N/A N/A N/A N/A 8
6 in. pilot assembly
section includes built-in pilot
NP-I-6P NP-II-6P NP-III-6P RG-IV-6P N/A N/A N/A N/A 1
Burner type NP-I / NP-II / NP-III RG-IV NP-I RG-IV NP-I RG-IV

Duct burners - “NP” & “RG” AIRFLO® burner
Maintenance and component identification Series "RG" AIRFLO® burners
RG-IV RG-IV RG-IV
Cast iron bodies with AISI 430
mixing plates and carbon steel
fasteners
Alu bodies with AISI 321
mixing plates and carbon steel
fasteners
Alu bodies with AISI 321
mixing plates and stainless  steel
fasteners
Item n° Part description Designation
1 Burner body
6 in. straight section RG-IV-6 RG-IV-6 (AL) RG-IV-6 (ALSS)
12 in. straight section RG-IV-12 RG-IV-12 (AL) RG-IV-12 (ALSS)
18 in. straight section RG-IV-18 - -
24 in. straight section RG-IV-24 - -
12 in. back inlet section RG-IV-12 - -
36 in. back inlet section RG-IV-36 N/A N/A
12 in. x 6 in. T-section RG-IV-T RG-IV-T (AL) RG-IV-T (ALSS)
2 Burner body 6 in. x 6 in. elbow section RG-IV-L RG-IV-L (AL) RG-IV-L (ALSS)
Item n° Part description Designation Quantity required for indicated section
6” str. 12” str. 18” str. 24” str.